
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 07 November 2022

M M1/2/3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROCKIE'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 6P M1/2M. Wicks 498546 12/0234

 2 FAST EDDIE CARGO Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 03/10/2022, R12, M 2M 3M 2M M2/2/2R. Steel 521392 19/0254

 3 RITZA DONALD Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R11, P 7P 3P 3P M2/1/2D. Wort 507349 22/0238

 4 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5Y M2/1/2L. Haaring 516058 14/0143

 5 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 2P M2/2/2M. Holgate 528123 9/0141

 6 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2022, R5, M 5M 7M 2M M3/1M. Holgate 499206 11/0159

 7 DUNCAN CARGO Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2022, R12, M 7M 2M 5M M3/1R. Steel 521389 10/0150
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 07 November 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BROCKIE'S CHARM 2 Last start winner BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2M. Wicks 498546 12/8234

 2 I'M BIG DEAL Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 5P 4/1/1D. Wort 542724 8/7207

 3 TRALEE REVENGE Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R17, Y 7Y 1Y 3P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 550015 7/4246

 4 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R7, P 8P 2P 1P 4/1/1B. O'Neil 541387 5/4198

 5 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 3P 4/1/1J. Barrass 531157 16/11156

 6 BE GOOD BEACH Last start winner TOW, 30/09/2022, R2, 6 1P 1P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 554565 2/1150

 7 EXTREMIST Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3258

 8 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3234

 9 MESSI TARO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1D. Foley 544657 6/5204

 10 SWEET TOOTH Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 3/2186

 11 INTENSELY Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0177

 12 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9156

 13 DUSTY ARMATREE Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 2/0153

 14 NOTORIOUS HARADA 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/0118

 15 ARROGANT GARTH Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2114

 16 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4Y 2Y 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/7142

 17 FLAMEBEAU 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 31/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1S. Kirby 537537 6/5189

 18 WINLOCK HONDO Dropping in grade BAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 2Y 8P (FEL)P 5/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5150

 19 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R16, Y (BDN)Y 1Y 3P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2218

 20 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 3P 5/2D. Hoskins 539591 9/2207

 21 TRIPLE ZINGER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2G. Prestwidge 548186 3/2201

 22 DJANGO RIGGS Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5Y 5/1M. Clarke 550971 5/3193

 23 EMBARKING Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3D. Kerr 543425 2/1186

 24 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 547531 4/3180

 25 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 5Y 3P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0162

 26 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5153

 27 BURNING LIQUOR Weighted points score TRA, 05/09/2022, R10 (FEL)P 7P 8P 5/2S. Ashman 556612 3/2141

 28 RUBY TARO Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 6P 5/1J. Foley 544656 5/4141

 29 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8141

 30 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4G. Prestwidge 550747 1/0131

 31 SHADEA Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/1A. Ginn 541813 8/4127
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 07 November 2022

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3126

 33 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 8/7123

 34 DANA ROCKET Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 2Y 6P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0122

 35 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 9/0121

 36 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 6/3117

 37 ARROGANT BENJI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1117

 38 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 2/0105

 39 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2105

 40 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3102

 41 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/3P. Wasson 535843 5/1100

 42 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7Y 4Y 5/1A. Ginn 528338 8/694

 43 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/094

 44 DREAM LOVER 3 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/094

 45 CHERYALD Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/090

 46 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R10, P 4P 8Y 5Y 5/2M. Mabbott 547238 4/288

 47 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/183

 48 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 5Y 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/282

 49 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/581

 50 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R12, P 6P 7Y 7P 5/2S. Mcmahon 534198 5/279
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 1 BE GOOD BEACH Last start winner TOW, 30/09/2022, R2, 6 1P 1P 2P 5/3L. Haaring 554565 2/1150

 2 EXTREMIST Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/1D. Kerr 543699 4/3258

 3 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3234

 4 MESSI TARO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1D. Foley 544657 6/5204

 5 SWEET TOOTH Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 5P 5/2R. Mcdonald 551661 3/2186

 6 INTENSELY Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0177

 7 PROFICIENCY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9156

 8 DUSTY ARMATREE Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R4, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4V. Pickering 542942 2/0153

 9 NOTORIOUS HARADA 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/0118

 10 ARROGANT GARTH Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 3P 6P 6P 5/2L. Haaring 543612 3/2114

 11 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start Country winner COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 1Y 4Y 2Y 5/1P. Wasson 527609 9/7142

 12 FLAMEBEAU 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 31/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1S. Kirby 537537 6/5189

 13 WINLOCK HONDO Dropping in grade BAT, 21/03/2022, R10, P 2Y 8P (FEL)P 5/1W. Marriott 530706 7/5150

 14 SWIFT SHARON 1 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R16, Y (BDN)Y 1Y 3P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2218

 15 MISS BILLY CARGO Weighted points score GUN, 21/07/2022, R5, P 8P 2P 3P 5/2D. Hoskins 539591 9/2207

 16 TRIPLE ZINGER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2G. Prestwidge 548186 3/2201

 17 DJANGO RIGGS Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R7, P 7P 3P 5Y 5/1M. Clarke 550971 5/3193

 18 EMBARKING Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 2P 5/3D. Kerr 543425 2/1186

 19 SPARTAN QUEEN Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1T. Trappett 547531 4/3180

 20 TENDER HEIGHTS Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R4, Y 5Y 3P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549715 2/0162

 21 MISCHIEF PAL Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 2P 5/1D. Kerr 536224 6/5153

 22 BURNING LIQUOR Weighted points score TRA, 05/09/2022, R10 (FEL)P 7P 8P 5/2S. Ashman 556612 3/2141

 23 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 9/8141

 24 RUBY TARO Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R6, P (FEL)P 4P 6P 5/1J. Foley 544656 5/4141

 25 TRIPLE PSYCHO Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 2P 5/4G. Prestwidge 550747 1/0131

 26 SHADEA Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/1A. Ginn 541813 8/4127

 27 DANA GINGER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3126

 28 LUMEAH MILLA Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 6P 5/1G. Abernethy 526373 8/7123

 29 DANA ROCKET Weighted points score YNG, 29/10/2022, R3, Y 2Y 6P 3P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 2/0122

 30 MIDNIGHT LALA Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 9/0121

 31 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score TEM, 17/10/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 6/3117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ARROGANT BENJI 1 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1117

 33 BLAZING FUTURE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 2/0105

 34 LUMEAH FINN Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 6P 5/2G. Abernethy 526376 3/2105

 35 SPRING MOVER Weighted points score GUN, 29/09/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1S. Ashman 527667 4/3102

 36 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score COO, 03/10/2022, R2, Y 4Y 3Y 4Y 5/3P. Wasson 535843 5/1100

 37 DREAM LOVER 3 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/094

 38 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R8, P 7P 7Y 4Y 5/1A. Ginn 528338 8/694

 39 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/094

 40 CHERYALD Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 7P 5/4M. Harrison 545270 1/090

 41 TRALEE ALVIE Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R10, P 4P 8Y 5Y 5/2M. Mabbott 547238 4/288

 42 LEVI'S BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R5, P 4P 7P 8P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/183

 43 ARROGANT SUZY Weighted points score GUN, 31/10/2022, R10, P 4P 4P 5Y 5/2L. Haaring 526118 4/282

 44 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score BAT, 24/10/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5P 5/1G. Abernethy 526370 6/581

 45 FUTURE LINK Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R12, P 6P 7Y 7P 5/2S. Mcmahon 534198 5/279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 07 November 2022

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HONEY KEEPING 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P M/1S. Stiff 555047 0/0139

 2 BINSTEAD IZZY Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 2P 4P M/1M. Holgate 554668 0/0101

 3 KINGSBRAE BEACH Last start placegetter GUN, 31/10/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 7Y M/1L. Haaring 552513 0/064

 4 OH BABY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2022, R14, Y

COO, 01/10/2022, R13, Y

7P 3Y 3Y M/1S. Mcmahon 540255 0/092

 5 RUCKUS TARO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 22/10/2022, R2, P 4P 3P 4P M/1J. Foley 544660 0/0120

 6 CAMOOWEAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 30/09/2022, R1, Y 6P 2Y 7P M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/0114

 7 JACOBITE MAC Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/09/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 8P M/1D. Kerr 540528 0/080

 8 DANCING BETTY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/10/2022, R1, P 7P 3P M/1D. Kerr 558733 0/079

 9 GLITTER BRULEE Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 31/10/2022, R2, P 6P M/1A. Ginn 549370 0/042

 10 BOMBER CARNEY Unplaced after 1 start COO, 30/09/2022, R2, Y 6Y M/1M. Clarke 550760 0/042

 11 ACOLA PRINCESS Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 4P M/1J. Barrass 541795 0/0104

 12 GULGONG GANGSTER Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R2, P 6P 4P 5P M/1A. Barrass 541797 0/096

 13 HOOKED ON PRISSY Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 4P M/1M. Mabbott 550770 0/092

 14 BARKING ZARA Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 6P M/1M. Holgate 544451 0/082

 15 SUBZERO SELMA Weighted points score DUB, 23/07/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 6P M/1R. Harrison 553197 0/078

 16 ALL ABOUT BILL Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R2, P 7P 7P 5Y M/1D. Harkin 537813 0/067

 17 DANCE OFF DIVA 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6Y M/1C. Tuntler 548726 0/057

 18 JACOBITE REBEL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 5P M/1D. Kerr 558731 0/052

 19 JANET KEEPING 1 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R3, P 4P 7P M/1B. O'Neil 550509 0/048

 20 BOGAN ROAD Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R1, P 8P 7P 5P M/1G. Dixon 543510 0/048

 21 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 5P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/046

 22 OUR MAN SLIM Weighted points score TEM, 25/10/2022, R2, P 5P 7P M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/044

 23 SUBZERO KATANA Weighted points score DUB, 02/07/2022, R1, P 7P 8P M/1R. Harrison 553195 0/030

 24 RIVER CITY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1D. Kerr 554303 0/029
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 1 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start winner DUB, 29/10/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/2G. Pickering 526873 14/5179

 2 ASTON KNOX 2 Weighted points score WGL, 06/10/2022, R8 7P 1P 4P 4/1/2D. Barrass 541700 10/4171

 3 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/1G. Pickering 542937 5/3234

 4 MESSI TARO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1D. Foley 544657 6/5204

 5 KARINYA TROMBONE Last start placegetter DUB, 22/10/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 6Y 5/3D. Hoskins 549414 3/1190

 6 PROFICIENCY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 6P 5/1G. Pickering 529623 17/9156

 7 RECALIBRATE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 29/10/2022, R1, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3G. Kilpatrick 554859 3/1180

 8 TOTALLY DELUDED Last start Provincial winner BAT, 31/10/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 6P 5/4D. Wort 554909 6/0168

 9 FLAMEBEAU 1 Dropping in grade BAT, 31/10/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 1P 5/1S. Kirby 537537 6/5189

 10 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R16, Y (BDN)Y 1Y 3P 5/2V. Pickering 542218 5/2218

 11 TRIPLE ZINGER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 6P 5/2G. Prestwidge 548186 3/2201

 12 EARN THE LOOT Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R7, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1T. Trappett 534758 7/4165

 13 NANGAR BLUE Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3Y 5/3M. Wicks 537776 5/1164

 14 JANE KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4B. O'Neil 550506 1/0162

 15 SWEET LAUREL LYN Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R11, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2G. Dixon 525569 5/2159

 16 WIRADJURI QUEEN Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2022, R15, Y 2Y 2P 5P 5/1M. Mabbott 550017 4/3150

 17 FUSION MANU Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 1P 5/2W. Mcdonald 548767 3/2150

 18 DANA GINGER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 21/10/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 3P 5/1R. Edenborough 542721 4/3126
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 1 ROGER THE DODGER Last start winner DUB, 29/10/2022, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3S. Stiff 555045 2/1214

 2 SAME OLE ME Last start placegetter DUB, 15/10/2022, R3, P 3P 4Y 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 539005 2/0184

 3 NOTORIOUS HARADA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 7P 5/4D. Wort 556502 1/0118

 4 KILLARA BLEW Last start placegetter GUN, 17/10/2022, R12, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/091

 5 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 31/10/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 2P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 2/0187

 6 EARN THE ARREST Weighted points score GUN, 17/10/2022, R11, P (FEL)P 1P 1P 5/3T. Trappett 552878 2/1211

 7 KARINYA MICK 2 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0174

 8 JANE KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4B. O'Neil 550506 1/0162

 9 ALL ABOUT PATTI Weighted points score COO, 01/10/2022, R3, Y 5Y 3Y 3P 5/4D. Harkin 544600 1/0150

 10 WINLOCK FLOWERS 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 6P 3Y 2Y 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0141

 11 SNOWY'S LASS Weighted points score BAT, 26/09/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 538934 2/0141

 12 WINLOCK BOTTLES Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0118

 13 ARROGANT BENJI 2 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3L. Haaring 543614 2/1117

 14 BLAZING FUTURE 1 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 4P 5/4V. Pickering 541852 2/0105

 15 SAUDADE Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/4S. Ashman 555305 1/0102

 16 JUST OUR LUCK Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R3, P 6P 6P 6P 5/3S. Mcmahon 529719 2/1101

 17 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 8P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 2/094

 18 DREAM LOVER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/094
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 1 HONEY KEEPING 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R3, P 3P 2P 6P M/1S. Stiff 555047 0/0139

 2 RIGHT ANGLE Last start placegetter BAT, 31/10/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 6P M/1W. Prestwidge 549761 0/094

 3 NANGAR ZEKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 20/10/2022, R2, P 7P 2P M/1D. Barnes 559524 0/088

 4 THINK ON THIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2022, R18, Y 5P 4P 2Y M/1C. O'Neil 551670 0/083

 5 DANCING BETTY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 25/10/2022, R1, P 7P 3P M/1D. Kerr 558733 0/079

 6 CALL ME DALLAS First start M/1R. Smith 553755 0/00

 7 DANCE OFF DIVA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6Y M/1C. Tuntler 548726 0/057

 8 LUMEAH LAYLA Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 5P M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/054

 9 JACOBITE REBEL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R3, P 5P 5P M/1D. Kerr 558731 0/052

 10 JANET KEEPING 2 Weighted points score BAT, 10/10/2022, R3, P 4P 7P M/1B. O'Neil 550509 0/048

 11 RIVER CITY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R1, P 8P 8P 7P M/1D. Kerr 554303 0/029

9 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 November 2022 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 07 November 2022

P 4/5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY MATE CRICKET Last start placegetter GUN, 17/10/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 4/1/2T. Trappett 538100 8/4318

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 29/10/2022, R11, P 1P 4P 5P 4/1/1G. Pickering 526873 14/7179

 3 SUPREME SWORD Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 2P 4/1/1G. Kilpatrick 547783 5/4162

 4 ON THE OVERPASS Last start winner BAT, 31/10/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1Y 5/2D. Wort 554914 4/2208

 5 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Last start winner BAT, 31/10/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3G. Prestwidge 548187 2/1187

 6 MOONSHINE MAN Weighted points score DUB, 15/10/2022, R5, P 5P 2Y 1Y 5/3S. Mcmahon 549096 3/1186

 7 RITZA BLUE ANGEL Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R9, P 6P 7Y 1Y 5/2D. Wort 551367 7/2165

 8 BOURDAIN Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3J. Barrass 541084 2/1147

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 November 2022 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 07 November 2022

P MX 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA MICK 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R1, P 2P 2P 5P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0174

 2 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R4, P 6P 3Y 2Y 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0141

 3 DREAM LOVER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R6, P 6P 5P 3Y 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/094

 4 ZIPPING SENORITA Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R5, P 4P 5C 3P M/1T. Ginn 552104 0/0131

 5 TOUCH OF SPEED Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 3P M/1R. Tyquin 552265 0/0128

 6 TOP NOTCH Weighted points score BAT, 31/10/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P M/1R. Tyquin 552264 0/093

 7 WRECKER RUBY Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R1, P 6P 8P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 552262 0/087

 8 TRACEY KEEPING Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 6P 3P 7P M/1R. Smith 549189 0/087

 9 TROUBLE BUBBLE Weighted points score DUB, 22/10/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1R. Tyquin 552266 0/066

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 November 2022 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 07 November 2022

P 1 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 1/1G. Pickering 534560 28/14320

 2 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 1/2G. Pickering 533646 20/13282

12 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 November 2022 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 07 November 2022

P 3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPEED STRIKE Last start winner DUB, 29/10/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 3/1/2G. Dixon 546256 6/5216

13 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 November 2022 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 07 November 2022

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 1/1G. Pickering 534560 28/14320

 2 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 29/10/2022, R12, P 3P 3P 1P 1/2G. Pickering 533646 20/13282

 3 FUSION DOLL Weighted points score DUB, 29/10/2022, R12, P 4P 1P 7P 1/1W. Mcdonald 538748 10/9204

14 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 November 2022 - 07:14 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Monday, 07 November 2022

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON KNOX 1 Weighted points score WGL, 06/10/2022, R8 7P 1P 4P 3/1/2D. Barrass 541700 10/5171

15 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  4 November 2022 - 07:14 AM WST


